
Sebring Apex One - The PreGrid 12-13 January 2026
Laptimes - Session 2 12 January 2026OPEN TRACK

Sebring International Raceway Circuit -
6018mtr.

Nbr  Name Laps
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Brand / Model
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

5   Speedsport Tuning 7  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:20.685 2:11.986 2:08.904 2:08.013 2:15.134 2:10.039 4:50.335

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV
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12   ProSport Competit ion 14  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:12.451 2:11.598 2:10.935 2:10.523 2:22.882 6:42.702 2:14.730 2:14.450 2:13.968 2:28.931 6:14.052 2:16.241 2:15.234 2:34.179

15   JDX 7  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:19.393 2:09.960 2:09.994 2:08.977 2:08.779 2:07.818 2:07.733

19   ProSport Competit ion 9  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:24.934 2:16.198 2:15.397 2:15.262 2:16.550 2:14.969 2:14.732 2:13.726 2:28.993

27   Charlie Hayes Racing 11  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:23.781 2:20.462 2:20.192 2:31.891 6:11.021 2:12.054 2:11.338 2:16.109 2:18.973 2:17.497 2:34.319

33   Kellymoss 11  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:20.898 2:23.716 2:20.693 2:19.628 2:19.585 2:19.419 2:35.905 9:12.068 2:22.329 2:16.813 2:32.057

49   ZRB Motorsports / OzSpeed 5  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:51.849 2:18.112 2:17.327 2:16.493 3:22.528

68   Kellymoss 6  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:33.425 2:07.463 2:06.094 2:09.307 2:05.975 2:20.081

70   TR3 Rac ing 13  Lamborghini  Huracán Super Trofeo
1 - 25 2:18.266 2:09.741 2:04.755 2:05.370 2:04.976 2:04.184 2:05.248 2:04.367 2:10.550 2:11.393 2:07.291 2:05.564 2:16.811

72   Charlie Hayes Racing 8  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:22.008 2:28.681 8:28.855 2:15.242 2:15.559 2:15.791 2:15.466 2:25.726

88   Charlie Hayes Racing 4  Porsche  GT4 RS
1 - 25 2:27.768 2:17.502 2:20.374 2:27.527

218   Speedsport Tuning 11  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:25.650 2:18.715 2:18.602 2:18.014 2:17.880 2:18.518 2:16.849 2:18.409 2:18.287 2:17.710 3:13.605
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Nbr  Name Laps
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

 Brand / Model
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

236   TPC Racing 13  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:08.195 2:05.673 2:07.952 2:05.742 2:07.038 2:06.090 2:05.897 2:06.237 2:09.289 2:07.022 2:06.750 6:53.355 2:27.912

Results: Timekeeping by  :  Timeserv ice BV
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241   Scalzo Autosport 19  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:17.599 2:07.674 2:07.786 2:07.880 2:07.843 6:10.744 2:32.258 4:05.380 2:07.607 2:07.664 2:08.989 7:18.628 2:29.647 2:06.989 2:07.913 7:27.277 2:34.167 2:05.649 2:05.717

248   JDX 14  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:17.689 2:11.280 2:09.135 2:08.141 2:08.904 2:08.148 2:07.692 2:10.498 2:07.681 2:07.875 2:08.118 2:07.974 2:07.704 2:07.411

251   Charlie Hayes Racing 17  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:08.765 2:10.266 2:11.329 2:12.926 2:11.648 2:11.842 2:10.577 2:24.570 32:44.502 2:08.448 2:07.341 2:07.196 2:06.902 2:06.628 2:22.557 6:11.700 2:15.874

274   ACI Motorsports 5  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:38.460 2:06.037 2:15.509 2:06.322 2:18.595

701   JDX 11  Porsche  GT3 Cup (992)
1 - 25 2:13.395 2:08.729 2:07.534 2:07.635 2:07.398 2:08.297 10:16.556 2:26.689 2:06.105 2:05.957 2:05.603


